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31. Forster 25-km-Lauf
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25.02.2019 - 08:05:50

25 km am 23.02.2019

Ergebnisliste

Shils Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Endzeit
1 29 | Senczyszyn,Zoltan TSV Cottbus 84 | M35 1 1:36:00
2 19 | Sokolowski,Andre GoTo Run 71 | M45 1 1:38:15
3 22 | HOornig, Eric Cottbuser Parklaufere.V. 92 | M20 1 1:39:24
4 7 | Hecht, Sascha Cottbuser Parklaufere.V. 85 | M30 1 1:47:46
5 16 |Rotter,Michael SV Wacker Komptendorf 82 | M35 2 1:48:37
6 18 | Duschka, Kay SV Wacker Komptendorf 66 | M50 1 1:51:48
7 21 |Brunsch, Ingolf LTSV Forst 1990 60 | M55 1 1:52:29
8 4 | Dippmann,Manfred Cottbuser Parklaufere.V. 67 | M50 2 1:55:32
9 17 | Habertag,Mathias SV Wacker Komptendorf 74 | M45 2 1:57:09
10 25 | Sala,Adrian Bodak 1889 Nowa Sél POL |91 | M20 2 1:58:37
11 27 | Chollee,Fred Forst (Lausitz) 63 | M55 2 2:01:45
12 1 | Engmann,Marco GoTo Run WeilRwasser 84 | M35 3 2:04:08
13 5 |Heller,Ina SCHoyerswerda 67 | W50 1 2:06:08
14 30 | Schneider-Kulla,Dirk Cottbuser TV 92 73 | M45 3 2:06:20
15 31 | Groeschke,Constanze LTSV Forst 1990 71 | W45 1 2:14:.04
16 20 | Redantz,Anke WSG 81 Konigs Wusterhausen 69 | W50 2 2:14:36
17 12 | Nasdahl, Thomas SV GroRraschen 69 | M50 3 2:14:54
18 11 | Wagner, Manuel SV GroRraschen 89 | M30 2 2:16:30
19 33 | Przychodzki, Frank LTSV Forst 1990 54 | M65 1 2:16:38
20 3 |Kahle,Jens LTSV Forst 1990 66 | M50 4 2:17:04
21 28 | Seifert,Michael ESV Lok RAW Cottbus 70 | M45 4 2:28:11
22 13 | Raffel, Wolf-Ulrich LichtenraderLéwen 75 | M40 1 2:29:11
23 14 | GroB, Klaus Lauftreff Lausitz 60 | M55 3 2:29:48
24 32 |Berthold,Andre LHVHoyerswerda 71 | M45 5 2:29:49
25 2 | Kottwitz,Andreas HV Grof3 Buckow 74 | M45 6 2:32:26
26 24 | Thomas, Jan Guben 70 | M45 7 2:41:00

15 km am 23.02.2019

Ergebnisliste

Rng Snr Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Endzeit
1 836 | Kubisch, Robert Kimbia-Sports 90 | M20 1 52:20
2 850 | Smieinski, Filip MSPORT Team Lubin POL | 85 | M30 1 53:14
3 823 | Konzack, Frank SV Motor Saspow 59 | M60 1 1:00:43
4 807 | Hendrischk, Carsten FLG Spremberg 64 | M55 1 1:01:13
5 852 | Beer,Jasmin SV Wacker Komptendorf 98 | W20 1 1:01:47
5 843 | Schwarz, Bjorn PotsdamerLaufclub 82 | M35 1 1:01:47
7 817 | Schiwek, Uwe Oranienburg 63 | M55 2 1:04:20
8 834 | Wajsberg, Maciej NowosolskaGrupaBiegowa POL | 77 | M40 1 1:05:29
9 835 | Terlikowski,Arkadiusz NowosolskaGrupaBiegowa POL | 76 | M40 2 1:07:14
10 838 | Plumeier, Erwin LT Runinger Roadrunner 64 | M55 3 1:07:28
11 851 | Niedzwiedzka,Anna MSPORT Team Lubin POL | 81 |W35 1 1:07:39
12 853 | Schmidt, Matthias Weilwasser 80 | M35 2 1:07:42
13 849 | Geike, Tobias LTSV Forst 1990 98 | M20 2 1:10:48
14 809 |Busse, Ingo LTSV Forst 1990 62 | M55 4 1:11:31
15 841 | Hermann,Diana LTSV Forst 1990 82 | W35 2 1:11:50
16 856 | Bereuter,Mike Felixsee 65 | M50 1 1:12:50
17 854 | Bayer,Jeannette LTSV Forst 1990 74 | W45 1 1:13:03
18 826 | Bott, Torsten SoéhneFuentes 73 | M45 1 1:13:51
19 833 | Jordan, Silke SV Wacker Komptendorf 78 | W40 1 1:14:05
20 848 | Schieritz, Jens SPORT-FRElgang 66 | M50 2 1:14:36
21 855 | Kott,Yvonne SV Olympia Cottbus 77 | W40 2 1:15:57
22 811 | Ernst, Ralf LG Wartturm Niesky 58 | M60 2 1:17:35
23 844 | Radewahn,Thomas Gulben 68 | M50 3 1:18:00
24 845 | Jatzlauk,Frank Dabhlitz 67 | M50 4 1:19:06
25 847 | Schieritz, Anke SPORT-FREIlgang 66 | W50 1 1:19:51
26 803 | Koal,Gerd NLLB Cottbus 52 | M65 1 1:20:45
27 802 |Kaoal,Ingrid NLLB Cottbus 49 | W70+ 1 1:21:26
28 861 | Marx,Sandra HSG Turbine Zittau 88 | W30 1 1:22:06
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860
819
830
821
820
846
818
822
832
837
815
842
813
810
829
857
831
828
858

Name, Vorname
Hannusch, Klaus
Brauer, Jens

Pilz, Corina
Schuhart, Sandra
Brauer, Birgit
Beyer,Thomas
Forster, Ingrid
Metag,Carola
Gorsch, Harri
Halletz, Frank
Bdhme, Grit
Bennecke,Cornelia
Pietrucha, Gerda
Ernst, Anne-Kathrin
Gruneberg, Manfred
Schnabel, Bernd
Pfennig, Dirk
Standtke, Ulrich
Polimanns,Reinhard

15 km am 23.02.2019

Ergebnisliste

Verein/Ort
EintrachtDrehnow

LTSV Forst 1990
Lauftreff Lausitz e.V.
LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990
Cottbuser Parklaufere.V.
LTSV Forst 1990

FLG Spremberg

SV Wacker Komptendorf
WeilRwasser
Oranienburg

Cottbus

ChemieGuben

LG Wartturm Niesky
Lauftreff Lausitze.V.
Kiez-LauferCottbus
LTSV Forst 1990
Lauftreff Lausitz
RennschneckenCottbus

50
63
68
80
64
80
58
67
63
65
78
80
53
63
55
58
48
46
82

M65
M55
W50
W35
W55
M35
W60
W50
M55
M50
W40
W35
W65
W55
M60
M60
M70
M70
M35

Endzeit
1:22:29
1:22:40
1:22:42
1:23:17
1:23:47
1:25:22
1:26:22
1:26:49
1:26:58
1:27:33
1:29:03
1:29:09
1:36:05
1:36:20
1:36:44
1:38:34
1:43:14
1:43:37
1:53:14
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754
796
758
753
787
793
755
765
794
799
800
773
242
770
760
795
768
782
241
798
243
769
791
792
780
761
759
775
797
789
756
788
790
763
772

Name, Vorname
Sperling,Leon
Jerol,Barne
Gorodetsky,Konstantin
Sperling, Andreas
Froscher, Frank
Ulrich, Bernd
Niepolt, Dirk
Demuth, Volker
Wirth, Luna
Kriger,Henry
Geppert, Christian
Dohler,Maurice
Briesemann,Roland
Metag, Maxi

Busse, Martina
Tischer, Dietmar
Prox, Stefan

Pilz, Matthias
Rosler,Heike
Kuhnel, Peggy
Rotter, Florian

List, Hans-Joachim
Grote, Antje

Grote, Daniel
Schneider, Tina
Busse, Patricia
Piekos, Juliane
Sieghardt, Wolfgang
Geike,Peggy
Arnold, Ruben
Noack-Klante,Janina
Golkel,Norbert
Grote, Oliver
Schindler, Hartmut
Gossman,Karola

7,5 km am 23.02.2019

Ergebnisliste

Verein/Ort

SV Olympia Cottbus

SV Olympia Cottbus

SV Olympia Cottbus

SV Olympia Cottbus

SV Wacker Komptendorf
LTSV Forst 1990
Doébern

Cottbus

Cottbuser Parklaufere.V.
Cottbus

Dobern

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990

FLG Spremberg

LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990
Eisenhittenstadt
Lauftreff Lausitz e.V.
LTSV Forst 1990

LTSV Forst 1990
Kiez-LauferCottbus
Ruhland
KornkaferLuckau
LuckauerLauferbund
Cottbuser Parklaufere.V.
LTSV Forst 1990

Forst (Lausitz)

SV GroRraschen

LTSV Forst 1990
LuckauerLauferbund
Spremberg
CottbuserParklaufer
LuckauerLauferbund
OSC Lébau

SV Grof3raschen LG lise-See

01
01
02
71
55
56
66
53
01
80
57
07
57
03
65
52
82
04
63
71
02
49
74
68
64
92
88
59
74
05
79
45
06
45
53

M18/19
M18/19
M16/17
M45
M60
M60
M50
M65
W18/19
M35
M60
M12/13
M60
W16/17
W50
M65
M35
M14/15
W55
W45
M16/17
M70
W45
M50
W55
W20
W30
M60
W45
M14/15
W40
M70
M12/13
M70
W65

Endzeit
25:21
26:47
27:36
29:51
34.01
36:14
37:13
37:35
37:46
3751
38:01
38:40
38:49
39:03
39:27
39:48
40:11
41:56
41:58
42:53
44.02
44:32
44:39
44:45
45:57
46:23
46:23
46:51
48:05
48:51
50:18
51:16
51:32
52:03
53:08
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Ergebnisliste

Rng Shils Name, Vorname Verein/Ort Land Jg Ak Endzeit
36 774 | Dohler,Manuela LTSV Forst 1990 71 | W45 4 53:58
37 781 | Oehme, Wolfgang Lauftreff Lausitze.V. 48 | M70 4 54:12
38 776 | Krowitzky,Regina NLLB Cottbus 45 | W70+ 1 54:25
39 762 | Zosel,Hans OSC Lébau 39 | M80+ 1 55:01
40 777 | Beyer,Klaus LG Vetschau 32 | M80+ 2 55:17
41 783 | Habeck,David Lauftreff Lausitze.V. 86 | M30 1 1:02:27
42 784 | Schlachte,Rainer Lauftreff Lausitze.V. 86 | M30 2 1:02:46
43 785 | Miek, Ehrhard LTSV Forst 1990 33 | M80+ 3 1:04:34
44 240 | Standtke,Christine Lauftreff Lausitz e.V. 55 | W60 1 1:05:18




